名称
TITLE
拨码开关（CODE SWITCH）
型号
MODEL NO.
SMT SWITCH YAD SERIES
制样
      深圳优高电子有限公司

  Watts controlled at 350℃ approximately 5 seconds.
  While applying
型号命名PRODUCT NAMING：
YJD  —  XX  —  X
外壳颜色: H为红色 L为蓝色 B为黑色
Cover Color: H:red  L:blue  B:black
产品位数 Position of Product
YJD系列 YJD Series
产品位数 Product position
外形及装配尺寸Shape and Assembly size
two three four five six seven eight
09 10 12
七位 八位
nine ten twelve
九位 十位 十二位二位 三位 四位 五位 六位
Product specification 产品规格书 第 B1 版 第 3 页 共 3 页
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
文件编号 YG-SP-015-08
发布日期 2012年1月5日
     SHEN ZHEN YKO ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
     深 圳 优 高 电 子 有 限 公 司
POSITIONS
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12
DIMENSION A(General tolerance:±0.3)
6.62 9.16 11.7 14.24 16.78 19.32 21.86 24.4 26.94 32.02
ITEM DES MATERIALS TREATMENT
1
2
COVER
BASE
ENGINEERING
PLASTICS
ENGINEERING BLACK
RED、BLUE、BLACK
产品包装：PAKCING
2
3
4
BASE
KEY
TERMINAL
ENGINEERING
PLASTICS
ENGINEERING
PLASTICS
ALLOY
COPPER
BLACK
WHITE
PLATING
GOLD
ON YKO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIP Switches/SIP Switches category: